ГК «Город»,    г. Ижевск,     www.ремонт18.рф     E-mail: izh-remont@yandex.ru 


Прайс-лист на пластиковые окна ГК «Город» 

	Изделие
	Стоим-ть

(руб.)
	Демон-
таж
	Монтаж
	П/Д (350)
	Откосы
	Отлив
	М/С
	Итого
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	9 860
	220
	880
	715
	1 788
	287
	1 000
	15 000
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	11 860
	220
	880
	715
	1 788
	287
	1 000
	17 000

	[image: image3.jpg]2100

ovk





	13 064
	280
	1 120
	1 155
	2 118
	463
	1 000
	19 500
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	15 564
	280
	1 120
	1 155
	2 118
	463
	1 000
	22 000
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	26 000
	 
	3 000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	29 000
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	40 000
	 
	4 000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	44 000


Наш сайт: http://ремонт18.рф
Почта: izh-remont@yandex.ru 
